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Pre-Proposal Teleconference Attendance Log 

November 18, 2016 
 

PLEASE NOTE: This log represents the firms that confirmed participation via email. 

 

Firm Respondent Email Address Phone Number M/WBE or 
Section 3 

Tectonic Engineering & 
Surveying Consultants 
P.C. 

Carolyn Quirk 
Lauren Hilaire 

cquirk@tectonicengineering.com 
 845-534-5959 Not Specified 

Amay Associates, PE, 
PC Kyriacos Pierides kpierides@amayassociates.com 516-250-9956 MWBE 

eDesign Dynamics Eric Rothstein 
Theo Barbagianis 

erothstein@edesigndynamics.com 
tbarbagianis@edesigndynamics.com 

646-688-3113 
646-688-3113 Not Specified 

OBG Tony Eallonardo tony.eallonardo@obg.com 315-956-6602 No 

AKRF, Inc. Sandra Collins 
Jesse Moore 

scollins@akrf.com 
jmoore2@akrf.com 

646-388-9657 
646-388-9773 Not Specified 

Poz Engineering and 
Environmental 
Consulting 

Thomas E. Barnard tbarnard@poz-e.com 570-388-6553 SDVOB 

L.K. McLean Associates, 
PC Bob Steele rsteele@lkma.com Not Specified Not Specified 
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